Rufe 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20

S.95(99

STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For oﬂ'md_urz_‘

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number

06385397

HAMMERSMITH TAVERNS (SMITHFIELD) LIMITED

[Insert full name(s) and address(es}]
We, N A Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch,

London, W1H 7LW the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company’s affars as
at 23 December 2013

Signed Date 13 / U8 , TNy

Signed / / Date 23/ 'L / 20\%

Presentor's name, address and reference (if

any)
For official use

Leonard Curtis
One Great Cumberland Place

A

24/12/2013 #212
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 18

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

HAMMERSMITH TAVERNS (SMITHFIELD) LIMITED
Trading as: THE DISTILLERS

on the 23 December 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Fullnamezcﬁ.. MW Wﬂmﬁ\) :ELLJWG\)

Signed

Dated DS 13— 3




HAMMERSMITH TAVERNS (SMITHFIELD) LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 23 DECEMBER 2013
A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge
Nil

Assets Subject To Floating Charge
Nil

Uncharged Assets

Balance at Bank
Debtors

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Estimated
Value To Realise
£ £
4,704 4,704
1,334 1,334
6,038 6,038




HAMMERSMITH TAVERNS (SMITHFIELD) LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 23 DECEMBER 2013
A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estmated total assets avallable for preferential creditors
(carned from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors
Nil
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable
{to carry forward)

Debts secured by floating charges
il

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable {brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade and Expense Claims
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

Hammersmith Taverns Limited

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential credrtors
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Issued Share Capital

Estimated fotal (deficiency) as regards members

Signature

95,798
13,288
38,112
18,324

Estimated
To Realise
£

6,038

6,018

6,038

6,038

6,038

165,522

(159,484)

0

{159,484)

1,000

(160,484)

Date 23=13=13




Aipnoes
JLYLTTY

usalf
Kypnoes
g

SI=~rTC =

SPITES9E

10 ¥ZL'69
BUON 00 #ZE'8H {H6 TIMS
wON  S0ZLMBE &S e
BUON 96 /821 w3 8604

1y 96166
UON £LYELY 0d6 v123
uoN S5 186 INZES
BUON 6518 ASY ZINW
0N 0r ¥82') X3E ELWD
BUON 008£0'9 NH¥ BZIM
BUON 945862 Yz BENS
BUON 15002 0S4 238
SUON 09 LES V9 ZMN
BUCN BE L1ET HHS 8MS
BUON G608 X868138
BUON  Z0EEL S0 Z1d
BUON 8355101 M0 7158
BUON v CE Niy 04d
BUON £6 581 1Sy 28N
QON 85589 M6 TIHI
BUON 00050 avg ¥5HI
BN S078F 40y 8MS
BUON <028 dvB 1BS
BUON L08¥8 r3vio3
BUON €4 09Ey D96 19N
BUON 89 b8 01013
BUON 07 5€L w9 283N
BUCN SO ESE HAESIND
BUON 092 1NZ BTN
BUON SFGip HEY OYN
BUON 19 8IS Y3l

oUpen  SIRHRO
fqpRYy  JueWINIS 1od
Aunaas Aup
jo sp@Rg

BIIUSCA 1SIM

uopuay
uopuoy
uopuoy
uaAaQ

faung

GOSHIOM,

Jajsoyalepn

WSKUO

Aordug

g
sasHpuEy
o583
uopuoy

UCHBYD

8GR 5|3 BUIN
YOIWOOM,
aBpughs)
uepAID

0BT [P
ySingquip3
augrsbupy

e SSBUISNg SYBORINS

uopuay

faung
hagsiopm

WHQSHES

uopuo
G2 QWA
132115 BUOIA

opuo]
puers| usid

su Aprfuoy
poosuasg

YIAMDIY 18

UOpUMG

oue adeH 19 JOUY 06
Lopuoy

UBMIRE) JUBAD)D MON
pecy uojsny

yoadio]

foisug

PH POLEIS

W [BHASNRI] WH)SBM 1EAID
Kempearg a0 ynog
pecy wed 19aq |
uopuo)

95017 Y260

Lopuoy

0102 ¥09 Od

peay Juaw

suf| uodn onseamaN
Kapaque)

peay Asaud
JAISBUYIUEN

e SSOp oerg

A/

IHH Pro}peg L4 072
SO0 EAULTIL 1980
fadys Ov

SPRUINUIS SIaXEN RIUaD 21
P JOMS @ un

9SO [esIaAuN

BUE) [RH AP o

S10H Y2ANpY 10013 09

962 %08 Od

W0g ebesoyouy Z 1un

anuaay uewsg 5z

Janew BA B W4 G228 N
Wed ssaujsng apisbury Z-1
1ueld Bumog 8yl

8URT YINUTYM

SSAI3 POyEIS § N

Aep vosxer g9

wed dempeard 7

oy

pY SUemals ot

QUB7) UOFEAOUU| SSAUTSNY BhgIng 8U}
ue et gg

A1 SBLOISNY SSAUISHE
aies3 Guipes| yred 2970} N
£Vl

¥52 ¥08 Od

21 %08 0d

69 %08 Od

wawyedag [a1u0) Jpal)

(epo2is0d utis) ss01ppY

POHWIT (PIOHYITIS) SLUAAT) UNWRIAWWEH

ameubig

POUMITY SWane [ YNwsiawueH
[L¥A) SWOISNY § ONUATY IWH
{INAAY ) SwOIsNg § 8nuBARY WH
£J03|p8JD) PRIN3BUN JAIO

P11 8BNS § LEUUEM, WETRA
PRI SAU3USL SONAM,

woopuf

SSANBLYSPOT XU

JaYied JaIsRauE] AwoyL

17 SN 131eM SBUBYL
SHIBUG LWAABL

Aunaeg auld [uuebos

paw] Ss03006URR1E) 5JaUD BUL SUOYSNY
aun u| Asisieq

P17 0 sorem Buuds uoli

DI AIRSBIOUM HEID MOYLEW

O1d suaIBAH yart

m1 Addng uaup vopucy

PI N USXaUEH

WEI] SUMUISIAU| USHBUIH
2429 853U A P11 $0004 B2H
Py Suonniog pre) 29019

M 3 SUBAT

NO3

P17 (dpei) saiuieg ape)| [BIIaLe)
Ad 19

Sed ysuug

BNUSD BT JBLISND 208
%d Apnoas g alld LY

£330

20} pauz) BSUBT D SRR}

loj|pes jo okiey

si0ypas) s Auedwe) - g



Kunoes
B anie

ST (~=27T

uan J0YpaId 8I[BYY O
Rpnoes  Agppy  wowelns g
e Aundes Aue
10 3)130

8jeq

tepod)sod Ly} ssUPRY

Py {PIeGUNLIS} SLBAR) WWISIOLIEH

7

aneubig

SUON
LUONPLI) PAINIG

BUON
SI0Jpas7 [BIUBIR}ald

10}1paJ] jo eweN

sioypeas’ s, Aueduon g



